
Group: SILEO

Engine: SILEO 1000   Drawing: A

INTAKE AND EXHAUST

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION Qty

  2 9730.032 screw M 8 X 45 4

  3 9732.064 screw M 8 X 30 3

  5 4420.070 eXh.manifold gasket 3

  7 6780.028 stud M 8 X 55 (67) 6

  9 3240.163 nut M  8 6

 10 8545.551 bracket diam.129 for air cleaner 4'' 1

 28 7325.010 union M 10X1 h=36 1

 29 9700.100 dust indicator 1

 30 9730.035 screw M 8 X 65 1

 32 4420.081 inl.manifold gasket 1

 43 2486.233 inlet manifold 1

 45a 2486.333 eXh.manifold 1

 47 3700.369 dry air cleaner  4'' 1

 48 2175.166 air cleaner cartridge  4'' 1

 49 6491.031 discharging elbow 1

 68 4501.081 gasket 1

 70a 3866.104 air cleaner flange 1

 76 4501.101 gasket 1

 81 3630.038 clamp diam. 32-52 2

 82 9430.168 prefilter-air filter connector hose 1

 83 9430.170  1

 84 8545.803  1

 87 6927.368 muffler guard (inlet side) 1

 88 «–––––» MUFFLER ASS.Y - no longer avail. 0

 89 6927.369 muffler guard (outlet side) 1

108 2501.175 hollowstud 1

printed by LOMBARDINI:   11/08/2010  -      1



Engine: SILEO 1000  Drawing: A

printed by LOMBARDINI:   11/08/2010


